We understand that water and electricity are available to the premises. 

Interested parties should make their own enquiries with the relevant utility 
providers. 

LEASE TERMS 

No less than 3 years, full repairing and insuring lease. 

USE 

Retail shop or offices but other uses are invited. 

RENTAL 

£6,500 (Six Thousand, Five Hundred Pounds) per annum. 

EPC 

To be commissioned.  

LEGAL COSTS  

Each party will be responsible for their own legal costs. 

VIEWINGS 

Viewings by appointment only. All enquiries to First City ‘The Property 
Consultancy’ on 01902 710999 quoting reference 5518.